
BANKS
	 Wells Fargo ATM	 $

BOOKS, CARDS, & GIFTS
4B	 Barnes & Noble	 845-348-4701
1B	 Brookstone	 845-358-1367
3D	 Hallmark	 845-358-4745
2D	 Papyrus	 845-348-1670
2D	 Glowing Candle	 845-348-1898
3B	 Palisades Postal Store	 845-727-4081
2B	 Spencer’s	 845-358-3562

COMMUNITY ROOMS
4D	 Adler Room
4D	 Besso Room
4D	 Raso Room

ANCHORS/DEPARTMENT STORES
4B	 Barnes & Noble	 845-348-4701
1B	 Bed, Bath & Beyond	 845-348-9371
1A	 Best Buy	 845-358-3989
1A	 BJ’s Wholesale Club	 845-353-9312
	 (Exterior Entrance Only)
3A	 Burlington Coat Factory	 845-353-3945
2B/3B	 Dick’s Sporting Goods	 845-353-1086
3D	 DSW Shoe Warehouse	 845-727-7907
2A	 Home Depot	 845-348-0566
	 (Exterior Entrance Only)
1B/2B/3B	JCPenney	 845-348-0382
1D/2D	Lord & Taylor	 845-353-6440
1D/2D/3D	Macy’s	 845-358-7990
2C	 Modell’s Sporting Goods	 845-348-9800
2C	 Staples	 845-353-3774
4A	 Target	 845-348-6440

ELECTRONICS
1B	 AT&T	 845-358-5140
1A	 Best Buy	 845-358-3989 
1C	 Brookstone	 845-358-1367
4A	 Gamestop	 845-348-3698
1B	 Radio Shack	 845-348-0238
2B	 Mobile Couture
1C	 Speed Wireless	
2B	 Sprint Corp	 845-353-2223
2D	 Sprint Store by iMobile	 845-353-3480
2C	 Staples	 845-353-3774
1B	 T-Mobile	 845-358-7000
2D	 T-Mobile	 845-353-6553

ENTERTAINMENT
4A	 5 Wits	 855-955-WITS
2A	 Autobahn Indoor Speedway	 845-353-1515
4B	 AMC Theatres/IMAX	 845-348-1882
1A	 Billy Beez	 845-535-9277
3C	 Carousel 	 845-353-2595
4C	 Dave & Buster’s	 845-353-1555
3C	 Ferris Wheel	 845-353-2596
2D	 7D Turbo Ride ImDeepXP	 845-535-1002
4A	 Levity Live Comedy Club	 845-353-5400
4C	 Lucky Strike Lanes	 845-358-1602
3C	 Mystery Room	 845-445-0490
4C	 Palisades Climb Adventure	 845-727-3500
4D	 Palisades Ice Rink	 845-353-4855

FASHION – CHILDREN’S
2C	 Abercrombie Kids	 845-348-7044
2C	 Baby Gap	 845-358-8381
3D	 Children’s Place, The	 845-353-6555
3D	 Crazy 8	 845-353-2840
3C	 Disney Store, The	 845-348-9262
2C	 Gap Kids	 845-358-6658
3C	 Gymboree	 845-358-5336
1D	 H&M	 845-727-1958
3D	 Justice	 845-353-4628
1B	 Kids Apparel 	 845-358-1009
1B	 Kids Foot Locker	 845-353-6853
1B	 Kids for Less	 845-353-3001
1C	 Old Navy	 845-348-0994
1C	 Uniqlo	 845-875-7391
1C	 Zara	 845-358-2425

FASHION – MEN’S
2C	 Abercrombie & Fitch	 845-348-9108
2B	 Aeropostale	 845-358-2087

SHOES
2C	 Aerosoles 	 845-348-9194
2C	 Aldo 	 845-358-0332
2D	 Call It Spring	 845-358-1851
3D	 Champs Sports	 845-353-9831
1D	 Clarks	 845-358-0186
3C	 Crocs 	 845-358-1440
3D	 DSW Shoe Warehouse 	 845-727-7907
3D	 DTLR 	 845-358-6141
3D	 Famous Footwear	 845-358-1895
2B	 Finish Line	 845-353-3320
2B	 Foot Locker/House of Hoops	845-353-4951
2D	 GEOX 	 845-348-0470
3B	 Journeys 	 845-358-0621
1B	 Kids Foot Locker	 845-353-6853
3B	 Payless Shoe Source	 845-348-4761
3B	 SHI by Journeys	 845-348-1547
1C	 Skechers 	 845-353-7393
1C	 Steve Madden	 845-348-7026
3C	 Stride Rite	 845-727-5062
3B	 Vans 	 845-348-1059

SPECIALTY
2A	 99 Cents Store
3D	 3DUself	 405-673-5343
3D	 ABC Collection
2C/3C	Accessory Outlet
1D	 Alternative
1C	 Brookstone 	 845-358-1367
3D	 Build-A-Bear Workshop	 845-353-1895
2C	 Couch Potato	 845-634-7402
2D	 DAVIDsTEA	 845-358-7416
3D	 Fuzziwigs Candy Factory 	 845-358-3262
3D	 National Luggage
2B	 Sossi Formals	 845-358-7600
3D	 Spa 505
2B	 Spencer’s 	 845-358-3562
2D	 Teavana 	 845-353-2497
1B	 Yogibo	 845-358-5868

SPECIALTY HOME
1B	 Bed, Bath & Beyond	 845-348-9371
2D	 Glowing Candle	 845-348-1898
1A	 Home Design
1B	 Palisades Art and Frame	 845-348-9038
1D	 Thomas Kinkade Galleries 	 845-358-0006
3B	 Yankee Candle	 845-358-2440

SPORTS & SPECIALTIES
2B/3B	 Dick’s Sporting Goods 	 845-353-1086 
2B	 Finish Line	 845-353-3320
3B	 Foot Locker/House of Hoops 	845-353-4951
1B	 Kids Foot Locker	 845-353-6853
3B	 Lids 	 845-348-1574
2C	 Modell’s Sporting Goods 	 845-348-9800
3C	 New York Sports Club	 845-358-1818
1D	 Sports Fever
3B	 Vans 	 845-348-1059
3B	 Zumiez 	 845-353-5417

TOYS & HOBBIES
3D	 Build-A-Bear Workshop	 845-353-1895
3C	 Disney Store, The	 845-348-9262
4B	 Gamestop	 845-348-3698
3B	 LEGO	 845-358-2222

PALISADES CENTER ADMINISTRATION
3C	 Clarkstown Police Dept.	 845-639-5800
?	 Guest Services  	 845-348-1000
M	 Mall Management	 845-348-1005
*	 Security Office	 845-348-1010

HEALTH & BEAUTY
1C	 Art of Shaving, The	 845-875-4463
1D	 Bare Minerals 	 845-353-1394
1C/3C	Bath & Body Works	 845-358-0658
2B	 EZ Cosmetics	 845-358-0358
3C	 GNC	 845-358-5750
1C	 KIKO Cosmetics	  845-353-3150
3C	 New York Sports Club	 845-358-1818
3C	 Perfume Collection	 845-353-2909
2C	 Perfume Romance	 845-348-6496
1C	 Sephora	 845-353-1033
1C	 Victoria’s Secret	 845-358-1369

JEWELRY & ACCESSORIES
1D	 Accessories by Momo
4A	 Accessorize	 845-675-8236
3C	 Accessory Outlet I
2C	 Accessory Outlet II
3B	 Claire’s Boutiques	 845-348-9339
2C	 Littman Jewelers	 845-358-5350
2B	 Gold Mine Jewelers	 845-353-4653
1B	 Kay Jewelers	 845-348-9098
1B	 Mobile Couture	
1D	 Mome	 201-873-5623
2C	 Pandora 	 845-353-9850
1C	 Piercing Pagoda	 845-358-3060
1C	 Swarovski	 845-353-1806
1B	 Solstice Sunglass Boutique	 845-358-8585
1C	 Speed Wireless	
1C	 Sunglass Hut	 845-353-1238
3C	 Time Square
2C	 Zales	 845-353-0886

PERSONAL &  
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
2B/3B	 Art of Threading	
2C	 Cohen’s Fashion Optical 	 845-358-9001
1B	 Glamour Shots 	 845-875-9050 
3B	 JCPenney Salon  	 845-348-0392 
		  845-348-0393
2D	 Lenscrafters  	 845-358-7186 
2B	 MasterCuts 	 845-353-4234 
1B	 Nail Pro & Spa  	 845-358-5880
3C	 New York Sports Club 	 845-358-1818
3C	 Palisades Barber  	 845-353-1119
3C	 Palisades Dental  	 845-353-3350
3B	 Palisades Postal Store  	 845-727-4081
2B	 Romeo Nails Spa  	 845-348-8759
2A	 Stat Health  	 845-358-7828
3C	 Threading Brow Bar	 845-689-0081

RESTAURANTS & EATERIES
2C	 Ben & Jerry’s	 845-596-5163
4C	 Buffalo Wild Wings	 845-480-7344 
1C	 Cheesecake Factory, The	 845-727-1000 
4B	 Chili’s Grill & Bar 	 845-353-9774
4A	 Chipotle	 845-512-7056
4B	 Cold Stone Creamery 	 845-348-3238
4C	 Dave & Buster’s 	 845-353-1555
3B	 Dunkin’ Donuts 	 845-358-6073
4C	 East Japanese 	 845-348-1121
3C	 Haagen-Dazs 	 845-353-0750 
4A	 IHOP 	 845-875-9060 
4A	 Jamba Juice  	 845-353-1385 
4A	 Joe’s Crab Shack 	 845-727-1550 
2C	 Johnny Rockets 	 845-348-9343
2C	 Kung Fu Tea	 845-637-4027
4A	 Levity Live Comedy Club 	 845-353-5400
4A	 Little Buddha Asian Bistro 
4C	 Lucky Strike Lanes 	 845-358-1602
4B	 McDonald’s 	 845-358-0647 
4A	 Outback Steakhouse 	 845-353-0707
4A	 Red Robin 	 845-358-1908
2C	 Starbucks 	 845-727-7278
1C	 Texas de Brazil 	 845-727-1313 
4B	 TGI Friday’s 	 845-348-1185
4A	 Tony Roma’s 	 845-353-8679
1B/1D/3B	Wetzel’s Pretzels 	 845-348-8789
4B	 Yard House 	 845-348-1528
2C	 Yogen Fruz 	 845-727-1515

3B	 Against All Odds	 845-348-0454
2C	 American Eagle	 845-353-4897
1C	 Armani Exchange	 845-348-1167
4B	 Back Stage	 845-727-4909
2B	 Bronte	 845-358-8881
2B	 Cotton On	 845-353-2352
3D	 DTLR	 845-358-6141
2C	 Express	 845-358-1089
2B	 G by Guess	 845-358-1326
2C	 Gap Men	 845-348-0358
1D	 H&M	 845-727-1958
2B	 Hollister Co.	 845-348-9573
3C	 Hot Topic	 845-353-1985
1D	 New Yorker	 845-535-9279
1C	 Old Navy	 845-348-0994
3B	 PacSun 	 845-358-4361
2B	 Sossi Formals	 845-358-7600
1C	 Uniqlo	 845-875-7391
1B	 Via Roma Fashions
3B	 Vans	 845-348-1059
2B	 Xios 	 845-358-5888
1C	 Zara	 845-358-2425
3B	 Zumiez 	 845-353-5417

FASHION – WOMEN’S
2C	 Abercrombie & Fitch	 845-348-9108
2B	 Aeropostale 	 845-358-2087
2C	 A’GACI 	 845-353-3148
3B	 Against All Odds	 845-348-0454
2C	 American Eagle	 845-353-4897
1C	 Armani Exchange	 845-348-1167
1D	 Atiana	 845-353-4177
4B	 Back Stage	 845-727-4909
1C	 BCBGMAXAZRIA	 845-353-2224
2B	 Charlotte Russe	 845-348-1192
3B	 Chic Boutique
2B	 Cotton On	 845-353-2352
2C	 Express	 845-358-1089
3C/4C	Forever 21	 845-358-1793
2C	 Francesca’s Collections	 845-358-1205
2B	 G by Guess	 845-358-1326
2C	 Gap Body	 845-348-0358
2C	 Gap Women	 845-348-0061
1C	 Garage	 845-353-1563
2D	 Gusset	 845-353-2222
1D	 H&M 	 845-727-1958
2B	 Hollister Co.	 845-348-9573 
3C	 Hot Topic	 845-353-1985
2B/1B	 ILY	 845-358-1900
2D	 Lane Bryant	 845-875-7290
1D	 Monsoon	 845-535-9276
2D	 New York & Company	 845-348-0039
1D	 New Yorker	 845-535-9279
1C	 Old Navy	 845-348-0994
3B	 PacSun 	 845-358-4361
3B	 Papaya 	 845-358-3500
3B	 Perfect 10	 845-358-2423
2B	 Torrid 	 845-353-6305
1C	 Uniqlo	 845-875-7391
3B	 Vans	 845-348-1059
1C	 Victoria’s Secret 	 845-358-1369
1C	 Zara	 845-358-2425
3B	 Zumiez 	 845-353-5417

FOOD COURT
3C	 Burger King	 845-353-6448
3C	 Charley’s Grilled Subs	 845-348-1501
3C	 China Max	 845-358-6222
3C	 KFC 	 845-358-2800
3C	 Little Tokyo	 845-353-1350
3C	 Mr. Smoothie	 845-348-9600
3C	 Nathan’s Famous	 845-348-1640
3C	 Oyishi Japan	 845-727-0955
3C	 Popeyes 	 845-358-0952
3C	 Saladworks 	 845-358-8033
3C	 Sbarro 	 845-358-0966
3C	 Subway 	 845-353-2204
3C	 Taco Bell	 845-353-3600
3C	 Wendy’s 	 845-727-1123Security Office 845-348-1010
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